Voucher

164
165

166

167

168

169

Ref

Deeping St James Parish Council

DRAFTRECEIPTS LIST 164 TO 169

Name

UNITY TRUST BANK

Central England Co-operative Ltd Funeral D
Burial fees for Graham Michael Steadman
Central England Co-operative Ltd Funeral D
Wheatley interment - 18 October 2024
BARCLAYS BANK PLC

For the period 2 September to 1 December
CENTRAL ENGLAND CO-OPERATIVE
Memorial Fees - French

SOUTH KESTEVEN DISTRICT COUNCIL

Description

Bank Interest
BURIAL FEES

BURIAL FEES

Bank Interest

MEMORIAL FEES

CAMPAIGNS

Income for the fruit trees as part of the Orchard Scheme.

Created by _1] Scribe

17 January 2025 (2024-2025)

Amount

350.61
800.00

100.00

507.26

200.00

611.89

TOTAL 2,569.76
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