## **Deeping St James Parish Council**

## **DRAFTRECEIPTS LIST 164 TO 169**

Voucher	Ref	Name	Description	Amount
164		UNITY TRUST BANK	Bank Interest	350.61
165		Central England Co-operative Ltd Funeral D	BURIAL FEES	800.00
		Burial fees for Graham Michael Steadman		
166		Central England Co-operative Ltd Funeral D	BURIAL FEES	100.00
		Wheatley interment - 18 October 2024		
167		BARCLAYS BANK PLC	Bank Interest	507.26
		For the period 2 September to 1 December		
168		CENTRAL ENGLAND CO-OPERATIVE	MEMORIAL FEES	200.00
		Memorial Fees - French		
169		SOUTH KESTEVEN DISTRICT COUNCIL	CAMPAIGNS	611.89
		Income for the fruit trees as part of the Orchard		
			TOTAL	2,569.76